2016-06-09
DURIS® E 3
Datasheet
Version 1.1
GW JCLPS2.EM
2016-06-09 1
The DURIS® E 3 combines high efficacy and a wide
beam angle into a compact format (3.0 mm x 1.4 mm).

white)
Version 1.1 GW JCLPS2.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
IF = 65 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-A838-1 2700 24 ... 30.4 Q65112A0421
GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1 2700 24 ... 30.4 Q65112A0420
GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A737-1 3000 25.9 ... 33 Q65112A0418
GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX57-1 3000 25.9 ... 33 Q65112A0416
GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-A636-1 3500 25.9 ... 33 Q65112A0419
GW JCLPS2.EM-GUHQ-XX56-1 3500 25.9 ... 33 Q65112A0417
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A535-1 4000 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0412
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX55-1 4000 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0408
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A333-1 5000 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0413
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX53-1 5000 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0409
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A232-1 5700 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0414
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX52-1 5700 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0410
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-A131-1 6500 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0415
GW JCLPS2.EM-HPHR-XX51-1 6500 28 ... 35.9 Q65112A0411
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW JCLPS2.EM-GTHP-XX58-1
means that only one group GT, GU, HP will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on